Rullahiihdon SM-kilpailut 1.-2.8.2020, Sprint, V uokatti

OCoO~NOUIR~hWNE

MYL (1.6 km P)

10.00.00
10.00.15
10.00.30
10.00.45
10.01.00
10.01.15
10.01.30
10.01.45
10.02.00
10.02.15
10.02.30
10.02.45
10.03.00
10.03.15
10.03.30
10.03.45
10.04.00
10.04.15
10.04.30
10.04.45
10.05.00
10.05.15
10.05.30
10.05.45
10.06.00
10.06.15
10.06.30
10.06.45
10.07.00
10.07.15
10.07.30
10.07.45
10.08.00
10.08.15
10.08.30
10.08.45
10.09.00
10.09.15
10.09.30
10.09.45
10.10.00
10.10.15
10.10.30
10.10.45
10.11.00
10.11.15
10.11.30
10.11.45
10.12.00
10.12.15
10.12.30
10.12.45
10.13.00
10.13.15

Ma&ki Joni

Hakola Ristomatti
Vuorinen Lauri
Suhonen Verneri
Niskanen livo
Lepistd Lauri
Mannila Lauri
Poikonen Verneri
Haaral a Juuso
Mikkonen Juho
Hyvérinen Perttu
Poikkimaki Miska
Vuorinen Lassi
VuorelaMarkus
Mattila Wiljam
Kartano Antti
Toivanen Elmeri
V uorela Johannes
Rantahavari Leo
Mattila Juuso
Hokka Oskari
Lukkarinen Roni
Iso-Tryykéri Eero
Jussila Jussi
Heinonen Matias
Huttunen Topi
Karppanen Miro
Valikainen Edlis
Laurén Petteri
Sarkkinen Joonas
Tossavainen Juuso
Parttimaa Aleksi
Koivisto Petteri
Rantahalvari Onni
Lipsanen Jeremias
Heikkila Miika
Husu Niko

Tilli Aapo

Kotro Vaino
Svartgo Alex
Kasanen Markus
M ukkal a Jonni
Juutinen Oskari
Alén Jere

Harju liro-Mikko
TervalaMiska
HelkamaNiilo
Gasche Christoph
Erola Santeri
Luusua Ari

Tapio Timo
Nurmi Juha
Tornval Tuomas

Pohti SkiTeam

Jamin Janne

Skiteam 105

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Talvalkosken Metsa-Veikot
Aédnekosken Huima
Pohti SkiTeam
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Skiteam 105

Jamin Janne

Keravan Urheilijat
IImajoen Kisailijat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
IF Minken

Skiteam 105
Himangan Urhellijat
Taivakosken Mets&-Veikot
IF Minken

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Jamin Janne

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Juvan Urheilijat
Imatran Urhellijat
Kagoen Junkkarit
Team Skiers

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Er&Veikot
Skiteam 105

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Skiteam 105

Juvan Urheilijat
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Er&Veikot
Vehkalahden Vekot
Vehkalahden Vekot
IF Femman

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Seingjoen Hiihtoseura
Kuhmo-Ski

Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Pohti SkiTeam
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Er&Veikot
SC Obergoms SUI
Imatran Urhellijat
Taivakosken Mets&-Veikot
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Er&Velkot
Kagoen Junkkarit



NYL (L3kmP)

10.30.00
10.30.15
10.30.30
10.30.45
10.31.00
10.31.15
10.31.30
10.31.45
10.32.00
10.32.15
10.32.30
10.32.45
10.33.00
10.33.15
10.33.30
10.33.45
10.34.00
10.34.15
10.34.30
10.34.45
10.35.00
10.35.15
10.35.30
10.35.45
10.36.00
10.36.15
10.36.30
10.36.45
10.37.00
10.37.15
10.37.30
10.37.45

Kyllénen Anne
Niskanen Kerttu
Lylynperéa Katri
Mononen Laura
Joensuu Jasmi
Nissinen Vilma
Olkkonen Tiia
Korva Anita
Alakoski Anni
Kahara Jasmin
Pajunoja Maaret
Matintalo Johanna
Julin Andrea
Lamsa Emmi
Vuolle Senni
Héager Julia
Torvinen Petra
Ukkola Johanna
Ray Hanna

Book Josefiina
Lindvall Jennie
Juuska Roosa
Tivinen Noora
Kemppainen Miia
Virpi Maria
KatgaaNea
Pitkanen Marjaana
Pylkk&nen Annu
Kukonlehto Hilda
Piippo Eveliina
Autti Katriina
Nurmi Leena

Kanuun Hiihtoseura
Viereman Koitto

Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Haapajarven Kiilat
Kanuun Hiihtoseura
Kanuun Hiihtoseura
Mikkein Hiihtgat
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Poytyan Urheilijat

IF Minken

Karihaaran Visa
Siilinjérven Hiihtoseura
IF Minken

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Siilinjéarven Hiihtoseura
IK Falken

Jamin Janne

IF Minken

Team Skiers

Mikkein Hiihtgat
Kanuun Hiihtoseura
Kagoen Junkkarit

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Ski Jyvaskyla

Tampereen Pyrint0o
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Team Skiers

Lempé&dlan Kisa



M20 (1.6 km P)

12.50.00
12.50.15
12.50.30
12.50.45
12.51.00
12.51.15
12.51.30
12.51.45
12.52.00
12.52.15
12.52.30
12.52.45
12.53.00
12.53.15
12.53.30
12.53.45
12.54.00
12.54.15
12.54.30
12.54.45
12.55.00
12.55.15
12.55.30
12.55.45
12.56.00
12.56.15
12.56.30
12.56.45
12.57.00
12.57.15

Moilanen Niilo
Stenman Tino
Liekari Emil
Stahlberg Alexander
Pennanen Valtteri
Mannila Eero
Laitila Olli-Pekka
Hyytidinen Jussi
Kumpuméaki Samppo
Hjerpe Casper
Hyvonen Matias
Muhonen Ville
Pyykkd Vesti
VirkkalaLeevi
Uusitalo liro
Taipae Aapo
Huttunen Atte
Kukkonen Jarkko
Huttunen Roope-Eemeli
Mattila Petteri
Hynynen Sakari
Rolig Antti

ljas Kalle

Siren Saku

Mattila Jaakko
SyrjdaNiilo

Lekas Santeri
Torvinen Topias
Vahavihu Jukka
Vahavihu Lauri

Pohti SkiTeam

Ylgjarven Ryhti

Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
Norrvalla Ski Team
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Tavakosken Metsa-Veikot
V ehkalahden Veikot
Jamsankosken llves

Pohti SkiTeam
Norrvalla Ski Team
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Jamsankosken llves
Liperin Hiihtoseura

Sievin Sisu

Valkeakosken Haka
Vetelin Urheilijat

lisalmen Visa

Karihaaran Visa

Pohti SkiTeam
Norrvalla Ski Team

Ski Jyvaskyla

Ski Jyvaskyla
Jamsankosken llves
Tavakosken Metsa-Veikot
Himangan Urhellijat
Valkeakosken Haka
Norrvalla Ski Team
Ylgjarven Ryhti
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

M18 (1.3kmP)

13.00.00
13.00.15
13.00.30
13.00.45
13.01.00
13.01.15
13.01.30
13.01.45
13.02.00
13.02.15
13.02.30
13.02.45
13.03.00
13.03.15
13.03.30
13.03.45
13.04.00
13.04.15
13.04.30
13.04.45
13.05.00
13.05.15
13.05.30
13.05.45
13.06.00
13.06.15
13.06.30
13.06.45
13.07.00
13.07.15
13.07.30
13.07.45
13.08.00
13.08.15
13.08.30
13.08.45
13.09.00
13.09.15

Juntunen Eemil
Rantala Eero
AnttolaNiko
Mé&kinen Elias
Kemppi Topias
Vuorinen Leevi
Rantala Jussi
Mantyvaara Konsta
Siitonen Luukas
Komu Lasse
TasaBenjamin
Toivanen Oskari
Mé&kinen Nuutti
Haggman Aaron
Varis Juuso
Reijonen Jarkko
Ahoniemi Rasmus
Tanninen Verneri
Latvala Akseli
Raappana Niklas
Syrjadla Elmeri
HellalaArttu
Raasakka Jussi
Finjord Simen
Takomo Eetu
Bergqvist Jalmari
Mé&kinen Niilo
Hirvilampi Otto
TiiraOnni
Happonen Herman
Ojaldirka

Soikkeli Konsta
Huttunen Aleksi
Tarjanne Leevi
Fjeldkasa Elliot
Kalliokoski Oskari
Makela Luukas
Vuorma Pauli

Pohti SkiTeam
Vehkalahden Veikot
Karihaaran Visa
Kankaantaan Kisa
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Skiteam 105
Karihaaran Visa
Kankaantaan Kisa
Ski Jyvéskyla
lisalmen Visa
Vehkalahden Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
VoralF

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Ylivieskan Kuula
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vakeakosken Haka
Ahtérin Urhellijat
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Valkeakosken Haka
Taivakosken Mets&Velkot
Espoon Hiihtoseura
AltalF NOR
Skiteam 105

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Ahtérin Urhellijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kagoen Junkkarit
Kymin Koskenpojat
lisalmen Visa
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Pargas |F

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Liperin Hiihtoseura



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

N20 (13kmP)

13.09.30
13.09.45
13.10.00
13.10.15
13.10.30
13.10.45
13.11.00
13.11.15
13.11.30
13.11.45
13.12.00
13.12.15
13.12.30
13.12.45
13.13.00
13.13.15
13.13.30

N18 (1.3kmP)

13.13.45
13.14.00
13.14.15
13.14.30
13.14.45
13.15.00
13.15.15
13.15.30
13.15.45
13.16.00
13.16.15
13.16.30
13.16.45
13.17.00
13.17.15
13.17.30
13.17.45
13.18.00
13.18.15
13.18.30
13.18.45
13.19.00
13.19.15
13.19.30
13.19.45
13.20.00

Raunio Tuuli
Kurttila Lotta
Leinamo Sonja
Leinonen Suvi
Jarviluoma Tuuli
Kaijansinkko Siiri
Tivinen Sofia
Ryytty Vilma
Pihlava Aino
Smart Hannah
Vuorma litu
Junkkala Julia
Irvankoski Emilia
Soininen Aino
SaisaVeera
Hakala Meri

Tossavainen Eevi-Inkeri
Vuollet lida

Réi sénen Sanni
Kemppainen Suvi
Mattila Saara

Jarvela Venla
KéallbackaLinnea
Torvinen Elsa
Aadtonen Pinja
Alarotu Riina
Soronen Hanna
Sandnés Rebecca
Kukonlehto Fanny
NummilaNoora
Heikkila Siiri
Junkkala Jessica
Vaimaki Nina
HaatgaVenla
Pirttikoski Sanni
Koivuniemi Pauliina
Niskanen Sara
Borén Maija
Daavitsainen Noora
Haugsnes Nora
Niskanen Hilla
Manninen Krista

Kankaantaan Kisa
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Nivalan Urhellijat
Lappeen Riento
Skiteam 105
Mikkelin Hiiht&jat
lisalmen Visa
Kankaantaan Kisa
lisalmen Visa
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Kankaantaan Kisa
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
lisalmen Visa
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Kagoen Junkkarit

Ski Jyvaskyla

Kainuun Hiihtoseura
Valkeakosken Haka
Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu
VoralF

Ylgjarven Ryhti

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hameenlinnan Hiihtoseura
lin Hiihtoseura

|F Brahe

Tampereen Pyrinto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Nakkilan Vire

Vammalan Seudun Voima
Vammalan Seudun Voima
Ylgjarven Ryhti

Utgjarven Urheilijat
Tampereen Pyrinto
Karihaaran Visa
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Batsfjord SK NOR
Kuhmo-Ski

Nakkilan Vire



205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

M16 (1.3kmP)

16.00.00
16.00.15
16.00.30
16.00.45
16.01.00
16.01.15
16.01.30

M14 (1.3kmP)

16.01.45
16.02.00
16.02.15
16.02.30
16.02.45
16.03.00

N16 (1.3kmP)

16.03.15
16.03.30
16.03.45
16.04.00
16.04.15
16.04.30
16.04.45
16.05.00
16.05.15
16.05.30
16.05.45

N14 (13kmP)

16.06.00
16.06.15
16.06.30
16.06.45
16.07.00
16.07.15
16.07.30
16.07.45

Mutka Matias
Pylkkanen Frans
Kurttila Aapo
Rautiainen Patrik
Sorsa Eero
Tolkkinen Tuukka
Kahara Jesse

Korhonen Karri
Séisaliro

Jalasaho Aleks
Héaggman livar
Taponen Eemdli
Ruokostenpohja Elias

Vuollet Katriina
Hakkarainen Gisela-Mei
Hjerpe Wilma
Kronvall Ronja
Piiroinen lida

Finjord Ida

Niskanen Hanna
Vuollet Sanni
Jakobsson Signe
Haapalehto EllaNoora
Kumara Olivia

Laino Siiri
Rauhanen Lotta
Rauhanen Netta
Happonen Hilla
Haugsnes Varin
Kerko Anna
Rohila Anni
Rautiainen Petra

Kannuksen Ura
Keravan Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Ski Jyvaskyla
Sotkamon Jymy
Sotkamon Jymy
Mikkelin Hiihtgjat

Kanuun Hiihtoseura
lisslmen Visa
Aanekosken Huima
VoralF

Pakilan Veto

Ski Jyvaskyla

Kalgjoen Junkkarit
Aédnekosken Urheilijat
Norrvalla Ski Team
Borga Akilles
Espoon Hiihtoseura
AltalF NOR
Karihaaran Visa
Kagoen Junkkarit
Norrvalla Ski Team
Lempé&dlan Kisa
Norrvalla Ski Team

Kankaanpaén Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Batsfjord SK NOR
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Rasti-Lukko

Ski Jyvéskyla



